
RBA 2024 State Championship
Final Results

ScoreCompetitor Detail 1 Detail 2 Detail  3 InnersRANK

Air Rifle_Combined Light And Heavy

1 Maureen E 230 5 238 5 237 2 705 12

2 Gary T 230 4 231 3 241 10 702 17

3 Adrianno L 230 4 230 1 236 4 696 9

4 Shaun S 229 3 234 4 232 4 695 11

5 Barry C 228 3 229 1 237 6 694 10

Sporter Rifle

1 Shaun S 247 11 241 6 244 9 732 26

2 Adrianno L 245 13 246 13 240 5 731 31

3 Damien H 241 8 246 10 240 10 727 28

4 Peter O 237 7 244 9 233 6 714 22

5 Andrew S 235 13 228 4 234 5 697 22

6 Barry C 224 2 228 4 234 3 686 9

7 Tony H 228 3 226 3 225 7 679 13

8 Will B 227 4 222 5 227 2 676 11

9 Gary T 231 1 216 4 229 5 676 10

10 Kay C 219 3 221 5 224 3 664 11

11 Greg M 226 3 213 2 200 3 639 8

12 Sean R 178 2 178 2

13 Natalie H 152 1 152 1
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ScoreCompetitor Detail 1 Detail 2 Detail  3 InnersRANK

Light Rifle

1 Andrew S 247 9 245 12 244 10 736 31

2 Gary T 245 9 244 11 246 8 735 28

3 Peter O 240 9 246 12 246 11 732 32

4 Cameron R 248 17 247 10 233 8 728 35

5 Barry C 241 6 237 4 244 6 722 16

6 Michael P 244 9 237 8 240 7 721 24

7 Frances M 241 10 241 6 239 8 721 24

8 Shaun S 245 8 231 3 242 6 718 17

9 Gary A 239 9 236 3 236 6 711 18

10 Greg M 240 4 239 6 232 7 711 17

11 Damien H 238 6 236 3 236 5 710 14

12 Adrianno L 245 11 237 7 224 2 706 20

13 Kay C 235 8 237 7 230 5 702 20

14 Will B 237 5 228 2 228 4 693 11

15 Tony H 239 4 224 5 228 5 691 14

Tuesday, 23 April 2024 Page 2 of 7



ScoreCompetitor Detail 1 Detail 2 Detail  3 InnersRANK

Heavy Rifle

1 Peter O 241 12 249 11 246 9 736 32

2 Cameron R 243 10 246 9 244 13 733 32

3 Gary A 246 13 247 11 236 8 729 32

4 Maureen E 239 9 245 12 245 10 729 31

5 Michael P 239 7 246 12 241 8 726 27

6 Adrianno L 241 8 237 3 242 12 720 23

7 Gary T 241 3 240 7 238 3 719 13

8 Andrew S 239 8 238 7 241 6 718 21

9 Tony H 236 7 243 7 239 7 718 21

10 Clive I 241 7 239 10 236 10 716 27

11 Kay C 242 9 240 8 229 4 711 21

12 Frances M 235 6 247 13 228 6 710 25

13 Barry C 239 6 231 6 240 6 710 18

14 Shaun S 228 1 238 12 240 7 706 20

15 Will B 234 2 232 6 228 3 694 11

16 Damien H 229 5 237 3 221 2 687 10

17 Natalie H 230 6 228 3 223 3 681 12

18 Ethan F 227 7 225 3 228 2 680 12

19 Len B 230 3 224 5 226 3 680 11

20 Sean R 227 5 223 6 220 3 670 14

21 Dean J 216 3 219 5 235 0 670 8

22 Derek D 226 5 223 3 215 5 664 13

23 BEN C 223 5 235 6 203 3 661 14

24 Greg M 231 5 224 2 206 1 661 8

25 Todd D 209 2 226 7 223 3 658 12

26 Tim G 221 6 196 2 195 1 612 9

27 Ron H 0 0
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ScoreCompetitor Detail 1 Detail 2 Detail  3 InnersRANK

2 Gun OverallRank Competitor Light Rifle Heavy Rifle

2 Gun Results

1 Peter O 732.32 736.32 1468.64

2 Cameron R 728.35 733.32 1461.67

3 Andrew S 736.31 718.21 1454.52

4 Gary T 735.28 719.13 1454.41

5 Michael P 721.24 726.27 1447.51

6 Gary A 711.18 729.32 1440.50

7 Barry C 722.16 710.18 1432.34

8 Frances M 721.24 710.25 1431.49

9 Adrianno L 706.20 720.23 1426.43

10 Shaun S 718.17 706.20 1424.37

11 Kay C 702.20 711.21 1413.41

12 Tony H 691.14 718.21 1409.35

13 Damien H 710.14 687.10 1397.24

14 Will B 693.11 694.11 1387.22

15 Greg M 711.17 661.8 1372.25

16 Maureen E 0.0 729.31 729.31

17 Clive I 0.0 716.27 716.27

18 Natalie H 0.0 681.12 681.12

19 Ethan F 0.0 680.12 680.12

20 Len B 0.0 680.11 680.11

21 Sean R 0.0 670.14 670.14

22 Dean J 0.0 670.8 670.8

23 Derek D 0.0 664.13 664.13

24 BEN C 0.0 661.14 661.14

25 Todd D 0.0 658.12 658.12

26 Tim G 0.0 612.9 612.9
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ScoreCompetitor Detail 1 Detail 2 Detail  3 InnersRANK

Rank Competitor Sporter 
Rifle

Light 
Rifle

Heavy 
Rifle

3 Gun Overall

3 GUN FINAL RESULTS

1 Peter O 714.22 732.32 736.32 2182.86

2 Adrianno L 731.31 706.20 720.23 2157.74

3 Shaun S 732.26 718.17 706.20 2156.63

4 Andrew S 697.22 736.31 718.21 2151.74

5 Gary T 676.10 735.28 719.13 2130.51

6 Damien H 727.28 710.14 687.10 2124.52

7 Barry C 686.9 722.16 710.18 2118.43

8 Tony H 679.13 691.14 718.21 2088.48

9 Kay C 664.11 702.20 711.21 2077.52

10 Will B 676.11 693.11 694.11 2063.33

11 Greg M 639.8 711.17 661.8 2011.33

12 Cameron R 0.0 728.35 733.32 1461.67

13 Michael P 0.0 721.24 726.27 1447.51

14 Gary A 0.0 711.18 729.32 1440.50

15 Frances M 0.0 721.24 710.25 1431.49

16 Sean R 178.2 0.0 670.14 848.16

17 Natalie H 152.1 0.0 681.12 833.13

18 Maureen E 0.0 0.0 729.31 729.31

19 Clive I 0.0 0.0 716.27 716.27

20 Ethan F 0.0 0.0 680.12 680.12

21 Len B 0.0 0.0 680.11 680.11

22 Dean J 0.0 0.0 670.8 670.8

23 Derek D 0.0 0.0 664.13 664.13

24 BEN C 0.0 0.0 661.14 661.14

25 Todd D 0.0 0.0 658.12 658.12

26 Tim G 0.0 0.0 612.9 612.9
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ScoreCompetitor Detail 1 Detail 2 Detail  3 InnersRANK

Rank Competitor Air Rifle 
Combined

Sporter 
Rifle

Light 
Rifle

Heavy 
Rifle

4 Gun 
Overall

4 GUN FINAL RESULTS

1 Adrianno L 696.9 731.31 706.20 720.23 2853.83

2 Shaun S 695.11 732.26 718.17 706.20 2851.74

3 Gary T 702.17 676.10 735.28 719.13 2832.68

4 Barry C 694.10 686.9 722.16 710.18 2812.53

5 Peter O 0.0 714.22 732.32 736.32 2182.86

6 Andrew S 0.0 697.22 736.31 718.21 2151.74

7 Damien H 0.0 727.28 710.14 687.10 2124.52

8 Tony H 0.0 679.13 691.14 718.21 2088.48

9 Kay C 0.0 664.11 702.20 711.21 2077.52

10 Will B 0.0 676.11 693.11 694.11 2063.33

11 Greg M 0.0 639.8 711.17 661.8 2011.33

12 Cameron R 0.0 0.0 728.35 733.32 1461.67

13 Michael P 0.0 0.0 721.24 726.27 1447.51

14 Gary A 0.0 0.0 711.18 729.32 1440.50

15 Maureen E 705.12 0.0 0.0 729.31 1434.43

16 Frances M 0.0 0.0 721.24 710.25 1431.49

17 Sean R 0.0 178.2 0.0 670.14 848.16

18 Natalie H 0.0 152.1 0.0 681.12 833.13

19 Clive I 0.0 0.0 0.0 716.27 716.27

20 Ethan F 0.0 0.0 0.0 680.12 680.12

21 Len B 0.0 0.0 0.0 680.11 680.11

22 Dean J 0.0 0.0 0.0 670.8 670.8

23 Derek D 0.0 0.0 0.0 664.13 664.13

24 BEN C 0.0 0.0 0.0 661.14 661.14

25 Todd D 0.0 0.0 0.0 658.12 658.12

26 Tim G 0.0 0.0 0.0 612.9 612.9
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ScoreCompetitor Detail 1 Detail 2 Detail  3 InnersRANK

Rank Competitor Total Score Total Inners

Daniel P.T Woodley Trophy

Michael P 726 271

Ethan F 680 122
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